
SERIES ONE - KANTO
CARD LIST

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]

BEEBOSAUR
CABBAGE
LETTUCE
CHARBOY
CHARIZZLEON
CHARIZZLORD
SQUIRP
WATER BOY
BIG MAN
ANGERPEE
PICKLES
BUTTERBALL
WEEDO
HAKAKUNA MATATA
SHOOBEE
SMIDGE
SMIDGEOTTO
SMIDGEOT
RATATOUILLE
BIG CHEESE
SPIRITO
SCAREBORB
SNOODLE
SNAGHETTI
CHUPII
CHUPII
RICECHU
SHWOO
SANDYCLAWS
SHEDORAN
CAPPUCINA
BIG MOM
NIDORUNT
HORNDOG
SHORTKING
MOONIE
TUFFABLE
KITSU
MANYTAILS
JIGGY
WIGGY
ZOOBA
BATTIE
ONYON
STIMKY
AROMAMA
FRANCES
FUNGY
NATTY
MOFF
NUGGIE
SPUDRIO
MEEMAW

COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO

RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
BLUE

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]

PURRSE
WHYDUCC
WHYDUCC
WHODUCC
LOOFY
CHIMPANGREE
ARFUR
BORKANINE
POLISUS
FORG
ANGYFORG
BRAH
REDACTED
SHAZAMMY
CHOP CHOP
CHOKME
ROCK PAPER SCISSORS
LEANBEANII
GLUCK GLUCK
EATCHU
SQUIGEE
HAND TIE
DWAYNE JOHNSTONE
GRABERBER
QUAKER
HOTTROT
NAENAE
SLOWMEH
SLOWBRUH
MEGMAI
MEGTRI
FARQUAD
DUBBO
BAWKBAWKBAWK
SEO
GONGNAM
SOGOO
SLOODGE
SHELDON
CLAMP
GRAPE
GOGHOST
GANG GANG
AL DENTE
DROWZZZ
BENZO
CLAWMEE
KING CRUSTY
TORBY
KABOOMER
SCRAMBOL
PAM PAM
BONAFITE

COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON

BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]

WAKKIM
LEGGI
PONCHO
TUNG TUNG TUNG
BURP
BELCH
RUBBLES
DONKATSU
BON CHANCE
KNOTTI
MAMAMOO
SEAWEE
PEASHOOT
DEENA
SHANKS
SISTAR
WASTAR
MR. MEME
RORONOA
POWDER
ZOOP
CHEETO
PINCHOO
SIR LOIN
FEESH
GARY
NESSIE
DOOP
DOOP
EWEE
MERMEE
KACHOW
FIREBOL
CYBERDUCC
OMI
STARBUOY
KABOOPS
SICKLES
RIDLEY
SNACMAX
ARTICHOKE
TAZER
FLAMEINGO
TEENITINY
DRAA
NITENITE
WHOAMI
MEWTIE PIE
CHAMP
CHUMP
BROCCOLI
MUSTY
BIG SIS

COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
HOLO
HOLO
HOLO
COMMON
COMMON
HOLO
COMMON
HOLO
TRAINER
TRAINER
TRAINER
TRAINER
TRAINER

BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
BLUE
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
BLUE
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
RED
RED
BLUE
RED
BLUE
RED

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]
[  ]

LIL BRO
PROFESSOR GOAT
WEEWOO
POPO
GIORGIO ARVANI
LETTUCE
CHARIZZLORD
BIG MAN
MOONIE
MANYTAILS
ONYON
NUGGIE
WHYDUCC
CLAMP
GRAPE
DROWZZZ
KABOOMER
BURP
SISTAR
FEESH
DOOP
EWEE
CYBERDUCC
OMI
RIDLEY
DRAA
WHOAMI
RORONOA
MEEMAW
FARQUAD
DRAA
STIMKY
WATER BOY
ZOOP
DOOP
ANGYFORG
BIG MAN
EWEE
WHOAMI
FEESH
MANYTAILS
SLOWMEH
BORKANINE
CYBERDUCC
CHUPII
CHEETO
CHARIZZLORD
GANG GANG
MEWTIE PIE
MISSINGNO
MISSINGNO

TRAINER
TRAINER
TRAINER
TRAINER
TRAINER
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
SHINY
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
ALTERNATE ART
SERIAL
SERIAL
ILLUSIVE
ILLUSIVE

BLUE
RED
BLUE
RED
BLUE
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
BLUE
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
RED
BLUE
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
BLUE
RED
RED
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
RED
BLUE
RED
BLUE
RED

COMMON

HOLO RARE

SHINY RARE

ALTERNATE ART

SERIAL RARE

ILLUSIVE RARETRAINER

RARITIES


