



SERIES ONE - KANTO  
CARD LIST

RARITIES

- COMMON
- ★ HOLO RARE
- ◆ SHINY RARE
- 👤 TRAINER
- ★ ALTERNATE ART
- ☀️ SERIAL RARE
- ☀️ ILLUSIVE RARE



[ ] 1	BEEBOSAUR	COMMON	RED	[ ] 54	PURRSE	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 107	WAKKIM	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 160	LIL BRO	TRAINER	BLUE
[ ] 2	CABBAGE	COMMON	RED	[ ] 55	WHYDUCC	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 108	LEGGI	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 161	PROFESSOR GOAT	TRAINER	RED
[ ] 3	LETTUCE	HOLO	RED	[ ] 56	WHYDUCC	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 109	PONCHO	COMMON	RED	[ ] 162	WEEWO	TRAINER	BLUE
[ ] 4	CHARBOY	COMMON	RED	[ ] 57	WHODUCC	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 110	TUNG TUNG TUNG	COMMON	RED	[ ] 163	POPO	TRAINER	RED
[ ] 5	CHARIZZLEON	COMMON	RED	[ ] 58	LOOFY	COMMON	RED	[ ] 111	BURP	COMMON	RED	[ ] 164	GIORGIO ARVANI	TRAINER	BLUE
[ ] 6	CHARIZZLORD	HOLO	RED	[ ] 59	CHIMPANGREE	COMMON	RED	[ ] 112	BELCH	HOLO	RED	[ ] 165	LETTUCE	SHINY	RED
[ ] 7	SQUIRP	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 60	ARFUR	COMMON	RED	[ ] 113	RUBBLES	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 166	CHARIZZLORD	SHINY	RED
[ ] 8	WATER BOY	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 61	BORKANINE	HOLO	RED	[ ] 114	DONKATSU	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 167	BIG MAN	SHINY	BLUE
[ ] 9	BIG MAN	HOLO	BLUE	[ ] 62	POLISUS	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 115	BON CHANCE	COMMON	RED	[ ] 168	MOONIE	SHINY	BLUE
[ ] 10	ANGERPEE	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 63	FORG	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 116	KNOTTI	COMMON	RED	[ ] 169	MANYTAILS	SHINY	BLUE
[ ] 11	PICKLES	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 64	ANGYFORG	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 117	MAMAMOO	COMMON	RED	[ ] 170	ONYON	SHINY	RED
[ ] 12	BUTTERBALL	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 65	BRAH	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 118	SEAWEE	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 171	NUGGIE	SHINY	RED
[ ] 13	WEEDO	COMMON	RED	[ ] 66	REDACTED	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 119	PEASHOOT	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 172	WHYDUCC	SHINY	BLUE
[ ] 14	HAKAKUNA MATATA	COMMON	RED	[ ] 67	SHAZAMMY	HOLO	BLUE	[ ] 120	DEENA	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 173	CLAMP	SHINY	RED
[ ] 15	SHOOBEE	COMMON	RED	[ ] 68	CHOP CHOP	COMMON	RED	[ ] 121	SHANKS	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 174	GRAPE	SHINY	BLUE
[ ] 16	SMIDGE	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 69	CHOKME	COMMON	RED	[ ] 122	SISTAR	COMMON	RED	[ ] 175	DROWZZZ	SHINY	BLUE
[ ] 17	SMIDGEOTTO	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 70	ROCK PAPER SCISSORS	HOLO	RED	[ ] 123	WASTAR	COMMON	RED	[ ] 176	KABOOMER	SHINY	BLUE
[ ] 18	SMIDGEOT	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 71	LEANBEANII	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 124	MR. MEME	COMMON	RED	[ ] 177	BURP	SHINY	BLUE
[ ] 19	RATATOUILLE	COMMON	RED	[ ] 72	GLUCK GLUCK	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 125	RORONOA	COMMON	RED	[ ] 178	SISTAR	SHINY	RED
[ ] 20	BIG CHEESE	COMMON	RED	[ ] 73	EATCHU	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 126	POWDER	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 179	FEESH	SHINY	RED
[ ] 21	SPIRITO	COMMON	RED	[ ] 74	SQUIGEE	COMMON	RED	[ ] 127	ZOOP	COMMON	RED	[ ] 180	DOOP	SHINY	RED
[ ] 22	SCAREBORB	COMMON	RED	[ ] 75	HAND TIE	COMMON	RED	[ ] 128	CHEETO	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 181	EWEE	SHINY	BLUE
[ ] 23	SNOODLE	COMMON	RED	[ ] 76	DWAYNE JOHNSTONE	COMMON	RED	[ ] 129	PINCHOO	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 182	CYBERDUCC	SHINY	BLUE
[ ] 24	SNAGHETTI	HOLO	RED	[ ] 77	GRABERBER	COMMON	RED	[ ] 130	SIR LOIN	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 183	OMI	SHINY	RED
[ ] 25	CHUPII	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 78	QUAKER	COMMON	RED	[ ] 131	FEESH	COMMON	RED	[ ] 184	RIDLEY	SHINY	RED
[ ] 26	CHUPII	HOLO	BLUE	[ ] 79	HOTTROT	COMMON	RED	[ ] 132	GARY	COMMON	RED	[ ] 185	DRAA	SHINY	RED
[ ] 27	RICECHU	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 80	NAENAE	COMMON	RED	[ ] 133	NESSIE	HOLO	BLUE	[ ] 186	WHOAMI	SHINY	BLUE
[ ] 28	SHWOO	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 81	SLOWMEH	COMMON	RED	[ ] 134	DOOP	COMMON	RED	[ ] 187	RORONOA	ALTERNATE ART	RED
[ ] 29	SANDYCLAWS	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 82	SLOWBRUH	HOLO	RED	[ ] 135	DOOP	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 188	MEEMAW	ALTERNATE ART	BLUE
[ ] 30	SHEDORAN	COMMON	RED	[ ] 83	MEGMAI	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 136	EWEE	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 189	FARQUAD	ALTERNATE ART	RED
[ ] 31	CAPPUCINA	COMMON	RED	[ ] 84	MEGTRI	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 137	MERMEE	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 190	DRAA	ALTERNATE ART	RED
[ ] 32	BIG MOM	HOLO	RED	[ ] 85	FARQUAD	COMMON	RED	[ ] 138	KACHOW	COMMON	RED	[ ] 191	STIMKY	ALTERNATE ART	RED
[ ] 33	NIDORUNT	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 86	DUBBO	COMMON	RED	[ ] 139	FIREBOL	COMMON	RED	[ ] 192	WATER BOY	ALTERNATE ART	BLUE
[ ] 34	HORNDOG	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 87	BAWKBAWKBAWK	COMMON	RED	[ ] 140	CYBERDUCC	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 193	ZOOP	ALTERNATE ART	RED
[ ] 35	SHORTKING	HOLO	BLUE	[ ] 88	SEO	COMMON	RED	[ ] 141	OMI	COMMON	RED	[ ] 194	DOOP	ALTERNATE ART	RED
[ ] 36	MOONIE	COMMON	RED	[ ] 89	GONGNAM	COMMON	RED	[ ] 142	STARBUOY	COMMON	RED	[ ] 195	ANGYFORG	ALTERNATE ART	BLUE
[ ] 37	TUFFABLE	COMMON	RED	[ ] 90	SOGOO	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 143	KABOOPS	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 196	BIG MAN	ALTERNATE ART	BLUE
[ ] 38	KITSU	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 91	SLOODGE	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 144	SICKLES	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 197	EWEE	ALTERNATE ART	BLUE
[ ] 39	MANYTAILS	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 92	SHELDON	COMMON	RED	[ ] 145	RIDLEY	COMMON	RED	[ ] 198	WHOAMI	ALTERNATE ART	BLUE
[ ] 40	JIGGY	COMMON	RED	[ ] 93	CLAMP	COMMON	RED	[ ] 146	SNACMAX	HOLO	RED	[ ] 199	FEESH	ALTERNATE ART	RED
[ ] 41	WIGGY	COMMON	RED	[ ] 94	GRAPE	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 147	ARTICHOKE	HOLO	BLUE	[ ] 200	MANYTAILS	ALTERNATE ART	BLUE
[ ] 42	ZOوبا	COMMON	RED	[ ] 95	GOGHOST	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 148	TAZER	HOLO	BLUE	[ ] 201	SLOWMEH	ALTERNATE ART	RED
[ ] 43	BATTIE	COMMON	RED	[ ] 96	GANG GANG	HOLO	BLUE	[ ] 149	FLAMEINGO	HOLO	BLUE	[ ] 202	BORKANINE	ALTERNATE ART	RED
[ ] 44	ONYON	COMMON	RED	[ ] 97	AL DENTE	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 150	TEENITINY	COMMON	RED	[ ] 203	CYBERDUCC	ALTERNATE ART	BLUE
[ ] 45	STIMKY	COMMON	RED	[ ] 98	DROWZZZ	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 151	DRAA	COMMON	RED	[ ] 204	CHUPII	ALTERNATE ART	BLUE
[ ] 46	AROMAMA	COMMON	RED	[ ] 99	BENZO	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 152	NITENITE	HOLO	RED	[ ] 205	CHEETO	ALTERNATE ART	BLUE
[ ] 47	FRANCES	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 100	CLAWMEE	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 153	WHOAMI	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 206	CHARIZZLORD	ALTERNATE ART	RED
[ ] 48	FUNGY	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 101	KING CRUSTY	HOLO	BLUE	[ ] 154	MEWTIE PIE	HOLO	RED	[ ] 207	GANG GANG	SERIAL	BLUE
[ ] 49	NATTY	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 102	TORBY	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 155	CHAMP	TRAINER	RED	[ ] 208	MEW TIE PIE	SERIAL	RED
[ ] 50	MOFF	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 103	KABOOMER	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 156	CHUMP	TRAINER	BLUE	[ ] 209	MISSINGNO	ILLUSIVE	BLUE
[ ] 51	NUGGIE	COMMON	RED	[ ] 104	SCRAMBOL	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 157	BROCCOLI	TRAINER	RED	[ ] 210	MISSINGNO	ILLUSIVE	RED
[ ] 52	SPUDRIO	COMMON	RED	[ ] 105	PAM PAM	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 158	MUSTY	TRAINER	BLUE				
[ ] 53	MEEMAW	HOLO	BLUE	[ ] 106	BONAFITE	COMMON	BLUE	[ ] 159	BIG SIS	TRAINER	RED				